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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Name
Vijay Srinivas Anandh
Siddharth Singh
Ishaan Ikkurthi
Akshay Jaishankar
Maurya Chandra
Krrish Kaul
Arjun Bupeshnath
Nethra Vinayagaram
Likhit Bhangale
Shriyan Vuyyuru
Tanish Seelam
Ishan Priya
Vikash Ganesan
Dhanvi Namala
Esha Pidathala
Srihaas K Desu
Saj Ajaykumar Jadhav
Jonathan E Hamill
Oliver Wang
Yueqi Jin
Anika Shambhavi Kaul
Arjun M Phatak
Samhith Kodeboyina
Kaarthi Kotha
Jackson Roig
Guna Ar Sanepalli
Kavin S Paritala
Trevor Tang
Rohan Segireddy
Jax Paleja
Shankaranarayanan Rajagopal
Jes Haddin Nishanth
Atharva Dadhich
Wyatt Flood
Shawn Guo
Krish Karthik
Srikar Pidathala
Maddox Kaeo Buske
Advait Upadrasta
Saanvika C Kalavagunta
Henry Dejesse
Srihit Lochan Bayyarapu
Chandradithya Boobathi
Shourya Swapnil, Jr Meher
Mridul Karnatak
Prakhar Tilak
Bhanusri Durbhakula
Sahasra Vijay
Mirudula Gopinath
Srinath Mallipeddi
Alex Dickey

ID
16996844
17205696
30361280
30035327
16566891
16596843
15891702
30041004
16764726
17035355
17061896
30158700
16427685
30205159
16808204
30037713
30090270
17027890
17140002
16948104
17072545
30823825
30051802
30886850
30110339
30790886
30661511
31357174
17062967
31365607
30369578
30201321
31960183
31270418
30263664
30395417
16941865
16797836
31452967
16697508
30992807
16893867
16715465
30674498
30701511
17039337
16904413
30183383
31677872
30202189
31413461

Rating
2157
2240
1833
1540
1861
1706
1884
1611
1967
2031
1818
1497
1642
1796
1512
1394
1311
1091
1444
1603
1429
1308
1383
1556
1031
1497
1225
1207
1324
1261
1504
1462
1211
1052
1031
1613
1035
1094
1319
1202
1372
1121
1121
1243
1074
1243
1066
1497
 734
 811
1106

Team

COPPELL MIDDLE EAST
SANAKS
JERRY AND LINDA MOORE MID

UPLIFT EDUCATION-NORTH HI
UPLIFT EDUCATION-NORTH HI
BILL HAYS MIDDLE
NELSONMIDDLESCHOOL

COPPELL MIDDLE WEST

CEDAR VALLEY MIDDLE
BASIS CEDAR PARK
RUSHING MIDDLE SCHOOL
FORESTWOOD MIDDLE
ARLINGTON CLASSICS ACADEM
BASIS CEDAR PARK
PEARSON RANCH MIDDLE
CEDAR VALLEY MIDDLE
RUSHING MIDDLE SCHOOL
ARGYLE INTERMEDIATE
SPHERE HOMESCHOOL

UPLIFT EDUCATION-NORTH HI

FOWLER MIDDLE
RUSHING MIDDLE SCHOOL
ROACH MIDDLE

CANYON VISTA MIDDLE

CEDAR VALLEY MIDDLE

LAWLER MIDDLE

BILL HAYS MIDDLE
ARGYLEMIDDLE
FOWLER MIDDLE
ARTIE L HENRY MIDDLE
COPPELL MIDDLE EAST

UPLIFT EDUCATION-NORTH HI
SHADOW RIDGE MIDDLE
SPHERE HOMESCHOOL

Rd 1
W22 (b)
W17 (w)
W33 (w)
W56 (b)
W27 (b)
W43 (b)
W46 (w)
W38 (w)
W44 (b)
W30 (w)
W28 (b)
W37 (w)
W42 (w)
W40 (w)
D47 (w)
W54 (b)
L2 (b)
W20 (w)
W57 (b)
L18 (b)
W52 (w)
L1 (w)
W58 (w)
D45 (w)
L26 (w)
W25 (b)
L5 (w)
L11 (w)
W55 (w)
L10 (b)
D34 (b)
W53 (w)
L3 (b)
D31 (w)
H---
W51 (b)
L12 (b)
L8 (b)
X---
L14 (b)
L50 (b)
L13 (b)
L6 (w)
L9 (w)
D24 (b)
L7 (b)
D15 (b)
H---
B---
W41 (w)
L36 (w)

Rd 2
W12 (w)
W8 (b)
W19 (b)
W10 (w)
W21 (w)
W29 (w)
W26 (b)
L2 (w)
W32 (w)
L4 (b)
W23 (w)
L1 (b)
W39 (b)
D16 (b)
W45 (b)
D14 (w)
W38 (w)
W36 (b)
L3 (w)
W35 (w)
L5 (b)
D41 (b)
L11 (b)
W47 (b)
W33 (b)
L7 (w)
W52 (b)
W58 (b)
L6 (b)
W56 (w)
W50 (w)
L9 (b)
L25 (w)
L48 (b)
L20 (b)
L18 (w)
W51 (w)
L17 (b)
L13 (w)
W57 (w)
D22 (w)
W54 (w)
W55 (b)
L53 (b)
L15 (w)
H---
L24 (w)
W34 (w)
H---
L31 (b)
L37 (b)

Rd 3
W3 (b)
W11 (w)
L1 (w)
W7 (b)
L13 (b)
D9 (w)
L4 (w)
L27 (b)
D6 (b)
W39 (w)
L2 (b)
W30 (w)
W5 (w)
W18 (b)
W16 (w)
L15 (b)
W36 (w)
L14 (w)
W25 (b)
D28 (b)
W42 (w)
W50 (b)
W37 (w)
L48 (w)
L19 (w)
W43 (b)
W8 (w)
D20 (w)
W53 (w)
L12 (b)
W49 (b)
W40 (w)
W54 (b)
D41 (w)
W45 (w)
L17 (b)
L23 (b)
W52 (w)
L10 (b)
L32 (b)
D34 (b)
L21 (b)
L26 (w)
W57 (w)
L35 (b)
W47 (w)
L46 (b)
W24 (b)
L31 (w)
L22 (w)
W58 (w)

Rd 4
D2 (w)
D1 (b)
W21 (b)
D9 (w)
W23 (w)
W31 (b)
W19 (b)
W53 (b)
D4 (b)
W48 (b)
D29 (w)
D17 (w)
H---
D15 (w)
D14 (b)
W28 (w)
D12 (b)
W32 (w)
L7 (w)
W46 (w)
L3 (w)
W49 (w)
L5 (b)
W35 (b)
W40 (b)
W27 (w)
L26 (b)
L16 (b)
D11 (b)
D34 (w)
L6 (w)
L18 (b)
W56 (w)
D30 (b)
L24 (w)
W43 (w)
W44 (w)
L39 (w)
W38 (b)
L25 (w)
L51 (w)
H---
L36 (b)
L37 (b)
W50 (w)
L20 (b)
W54 (w)
L10 (w)
L22 (b)
L45 (b)
W41 (b)

Rd 5
W6 (b)
W13 (w)
D4 (w)
D3 (b)
W15 (b)
L1 (w)
W18 (w)
W33 (w)
W26 (w)
W14 (w)
W48 (w)
D22 (b)
L2 (b)
L10 (b)
L5 (w)
D24 (b)
W31 (w)
L7 (b)
D27 (b)
W29 (b)
W51 (b)
D12 (w)
W25 (w)
D16 (w)
L23 (b)
L9 (b)
D19 (w)
W47 (w)
L20 (w)
W45 (b)
L17 (b)
D37 (w)
L8 (b)
L46 (b)
L42 (b)
W39 (b)
D32 (b)
W50 (b)
L36 (w)
W53 (b)
W49 (b)
W35 (w)
W57 (w)
W56 (w)
L30 (w)
W34 (w)
L28 (b)
L11 (b)
L41 (w)
L38 (w)
L21 (w)

Rd 6
W10 (w)
D9 (b)
W13 (b)
W11 (w)
W7 (w)
W20 (b)
L5 (b)
W26 (b)
D2 (w)
L1 (b)
L4 (b)
D16 (b)
L3 (w)
D17 (w)
D18 (b)
D12 (w)
D14 (b)
D15 (w)
D28 (w)
L6 (w)
W36 (b)
D31 (b)
L24 (w)
W23 (b)
W39 (w)
L8 (w)
X48
D19 (b)
W37 (b)
W42 (w)
D22 (w)
W46 (b)
W51 (w)
W45 (w)
W47 (b)
L21 (w)
L29 (w)
W44 (w)
L25 (b)
W52 (w)
W43 (w)
L30 (b)
L41 (b)
L38 (b)
L34 (b)
L32 (w)
L35 (w)
F27
W56 (b)
W57 (b)
L33 (b)

Rd 7
W5 (b)
W4 (w)
W9 (w)
L2 (b)
L1 (w)
D10 (b)
W24 (w)
W21 (b)
L3 (b)
D6 (w)
W17 (b)
W27 (w)
W29 (b)
W32 (b)
W30 (w)
W36 (b)
L11 (w)
H---
W40 (b)
D22 (b)
L8 (w)
D20 (w)
W38 (b)
L7 (b)
W41 (w)
D28 (b)
L12 (b)
D26 (w)
L13 (w)
L15 (b)
D33 (b)
L14 (w)
D31 (w)
W49 (b)
W46 (w)
L16 (w)
D42 (b)
L23 (w)
W51 (w)
L19 (w)
L25 (b)
D37 (w)
W50 (w)
W52 (b)
W56 (w)
L35 (b)
W55 (b)
U---
L34 (w)
L43 (b)
L39 (b)

Total
 6.5
 6.0
 5.5
 5.0
 5.0
 5.0
 5.0
 5.0
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.0
 2.0

T-Mod. Med
30.5
30
28.5
30
28.5
26.5
25.5
23
28.5
28
26
25.5
25.5
25
24
24
26
24.5
24
23.5
23.5
23.5
23.5
23
21
20
19
18.5
18
18
17
17
16.5
15
14.5
19.5
19
17.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16
14
12
17.5
17
17
12
11
16
15.5

T-Solk
34.5
34
32
31
31.5
29.5
28
25
31.5
30.5
29.5
28.5
25.5
28
26.5
26
29
24.5
25
26
25.5
25.5
24
25.5
23.5
28
24
23.5
24.5
23.5
24
23.5
23
20.5
18.5
24
23.5
22.5
21
21
20.5
20.5
19
16.5
22
22
21.5
16.5
15
20
19.5

T-Cumul.
26
25
21.5
23.5
22
22
21
17
21.5
19.5
19
17.5
20.5
19
18.5
17.5
17
18
15.5
16
17
15
16
17
13
16.5
13.5
13
16
13
16
15.5
11.5
11
11
14
12
10
11
11
10.5
11
10
9
8.5
10.5
8.5
14
10.5
9
9

T-Op. cumul.
142.5
144.5
135.5
132.5
132.5
125
123
100.5
133
128.5
124.5
114
106.5
117
106.5
102
120.5
104
97
105.5
101.5
105.5
94
96.5
92
109
95.5
94
100.5
91
96
99
84.5
83
71.5
99.5
94
86
86
81
77.5
76.5
80
66.5
84.5
83
77
66.5
57.5
74
77
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#
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Name
Andrew Benjamin Schwab
Nathan Santosh Mathew
Yuvan Ak Jegadish
Dhanya Karthik
Tarun Satheeshkumar
Noah Callens
James Wu

ID
31678779
17156570
30590966
32084741
30920998
17208476
30310890

Rating
 854
 971
 843
 764
1067
 961
 821

Team
SPHERE HOMESCHOOL
BILLY BAINES MIDDLE
MCKAMY MIDDLE
PEARSON
MERIDIAN WORLD SCHOOL LLC
SPHERE HOMESCHOOL

Rd 1
L21 (b)
L32 (b)
L16 (w)
L29 (b)
L4 (w)
L19 (w)
L23 (b)

Rd 2
L27 (w)
W44 (w)
L42 (b)
L43 (w)
L30 (b)
L40 (b)
L28 (w)

Rd 3
L38 (b)
L29 (b)
L33 (w)
L56 (b)
W55 (w)
L44 (b)
L51 (b)

Rd 4
W55 (w)
L8 (w)
L47 (b)
L52 (b)
L33 (b)
W58 (w)
L57 (b)

Rd 5
W54 (b)
L40 (w)
L52 (w)
B---
L44 (b)
L43 (b)
H---

Rd 6
L40 (b)
L55 (b)
W58 (b)
W53 (w)
L49 (w)
L50 (w)
L54 (w)

Rd 7
L44 (w)
W58 (b)
W57 (w)
L47 (w)
L45 (b)
L54 (b)
L53 (w)

Total
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 1.0
 1.0
 0.5

T-Mod. Med
15.5
15
12.5
10.5
16
13.5
10.5

T-Solk
19.5
20
17
14
21
17.5
14.5

T-Cumul.
7
7
3
4
5
4
1

T-Op. cumul.
67.5
73.5
60.5
53.5
80
58.5
52


